RUSHING TOTALS

PASS TOTALS

RECEIVING TOTALS

TOTALS

Player
Keith Toston

Kendall Hunter
Zac Robinson
Beau Johnson
Jeremy Smith
Travis Miller
Brandon Weeden
Hubert Anyiam
Alex Cate
Bryant Ward
David Paulsen
Team

TOTAL

Att Yds YPC TD

Player

227 1218 5.4 11
89 382 43
111 305 2.7
77 304 3.9
15 160 10.7
13 59 4.5

4 18 45
1 13 13.0
3 7 2.3
1 4 4.0
1 0 0.0
-29 -2.2
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RUSH STATS

44 22

Zac Robinson
Brandon Weeden
Keith Toston
Team

Alex Cate

TOTAL

Comp Att
180 301
15 24

1 1

0 1

0 9

196 336 58.3%

GEORGIA

Player
Kendall Hunter

Keith Toston
Zac Robinson
Beau Johnson
Travis Miller
Jeremy Smith
Brandon Weeden
Bryant Ward
Alex Cate
David Paulsen
Hubert Anyiam
Team

TOTAL

Player

Att Yds YPC TD
23 75 33 0
11 55 50 O
9 39 43 1
1 7 70 0
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
2 -4 20 0
46 172 3.7 1

RUSH STATS

Zac Robinson
Brandon Weeden
Team

Alex Cate

Keith Toston

DPTD 1

TOTAL

Comp
11

0

0
0
0

11

Att

22
0

0
0
0

22

% Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
59.8% 2084 6.92 15 5.0% 12 4.0% 126.43|Hubert Anyiam 42 515 123 3
62.5% 248 10.33 4 16.7% 1 4.2% 195.97|Dez Bryant 17 323 19.0 4
100.0% 1 1.00 1 100.0% 0 0.0% 438.40|Keith Toston 25 261 104 1
0.0% 0 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |JustinBlackmon 20 260 13.0 2
0.0% 0 000 0O 00% 1 11.1% -22.22|Josh Cooper 20 234 11.7 1

Tracy Moore 11 183 16.6 3
Dameron Fooks 10 147 14.7 3
Wilson Youman 10 96 9.6 2
Kendall Hunter 11 83 75 0
DeMarcus Conner 10 65 6.5 0
Beau Johnson 11 65 59 0
Justin Horton 4 43 108 O
Cooper Bassett 2 28 140 1
Isaiah Anderson 1 23 230 O
Nigel Nicholas 1 6 6.0 O
Bryant Ward 1 1 1.0 O
2333 6.94 20 6.0% 14 4.2% 127.97|TOTAL 196 2333 11.9 20
PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS

% Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
50.0% 135 6.14 2 91% 0 0.0% 131.55|Dez Bryant 3 77 257 2
0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Wilson Youman 2 25 125 0
0.0% 0 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Kendall Hunter 4 23 58 0
0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Justin Horton 1 8 80 O
0.0% 0 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Keith Toston 1 2 20 O

Josh Cooper 0 0O 00 O
Beau Johnson 0 0 00 O
Justin Blackmon 0 0 00 O
Dameron Fooks 0 0 00 O
Hubert Anyiam 0 0O 00 O
Tracy Moore 0 0O 00 O
Isaiah Anderson 0 0 00 O
Bryant Ward 0 0O 00 O
DeMarcus Conner 0 0O 00 O
Cooper Bassett 0 0O 00 O
Nigel Nicholas 0 0 00 O

0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00

50.0% 135 6.14 2 9.1% 0 0.0% 131.55|TOTAL 11 135 123 2

PASSING STATS

RECEIVING STATS

HOUSTON

Player
Beau Johnson

Keith Toston
Kendall Hunter
Zac Robinson
Travis Miller
Team

Jeremy Smith
Brandon Weeden
Bryant Ward
Alex Cate
David Paulsen
Hubert Anyiam

TOTAL

Att Yds YPC TD

Player

9 82 91 1
10 66 6.6 1
9 29 32 1
13 17 13 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
41 194 4.7 3

RUSH STATS

Zac Robinson
Brandon Weeden
Team

Alex Cate

Keith Toston

Bryant 82YD Punt Ret TD

DPTD 3

TOTAL

18

31

RICE

Player
Kendall Hunter

Keith Toston
Beau Johnson
Zac Robinson
Travis Miller
Team

Jeremy Smith
Brandon Weeden
Bryant Ward
Alex Cate
David Paulsen
Hubert Anyiam

Att Yds YPC TD

Player

0 0 0.0
4.2
2.3
3.8
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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Zac Robinson
Brandon Weeden
Team

Alex Cate

Keith Toston

Att

20
0

0
0
0

% Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
581% 240 7.74 1 32% 1 3.2% 127.29|Dez Bryant 5 8 17.0 0
0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[Josh Cooper 5 64 128 1
0.0% 0 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |BeauJohnson 2 36 18.0 O
0.0% 0 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[JustinBlackmon 2 28 140 0
0.0% 0 000 0O 00% O0 0.0% 0.00 |Keith Toston 3 21 70 O
Kendall Hunter 1 6 60 O
Wilson Youman 0 0 00 O
Justin Horton 0 0O 00 O
Dameron Fooks 0 0 00 O
Hubert Anyiam 0 0O 00 O
Tracy Moore 0 0O 00 O
Isaiah Anderson 0 0 00 O
Bryant Ward 0 0O 00 O
DeMarcus Conner 0 0 00 O
Cooper Bassett 0 0O 00 O
Nigel Nicholas 0 0 00 O
0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00
0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00
581% 240 774 1 32% 1 3.2% 127.29|TOTAL 18 240 13.3 1
PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
% Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
70.0% 227 1135 2 10.0% O 0.0% 198.34|Dez Bryant 9 161 179 2
0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[Josh Cooper 2 36 18.0 O
0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Wilson Youman 1 14 14.0 O
0.0% 0 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Keith Toston 1 8 80 O
0.0% 0 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |BeauJohnson 1 8 80 O
Kendall Hunter 0 0 00 O
Justin Horton 0 0O 00 O
Justin Blackmon 0 0 00 O
Dameron Fooks 0 0 00 O
Hubert Anyiam 0 0O 00 O
Tracy Moore 0 0O 00 O
Isaiah Anderson 0 0 00 O
Bryant Ward 0 0O 00 O
DeMarcus Conner 0 0O 00 O
Cooper Bassett 0 0O 00 O
Nigel Nicholas 0 0O 00 O




GRAMBLING ST

AT TEXAS AM

D Booker 51 yd fumble return

DPTD O
TOTAL 36 124 34 2 |TOTAL
RUSH STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player
Kendall Hunter 0 0 0.0 0 |Zac Robinson
Jeremy Smith 15 160 10.7 1 |Brandon Weeden
Keith Toston 7 84 120 3 |Team
Zac Robinson 9 30 3.3 1 |AlexCate
Travis Miller 4 16 4.0 0 |Keith Toston
Brandon Weeden 1 13 130 O
Beau Johnson 4 12 3.0 O
Bryant Ward 1 4 40 O
Alex Cate 1 2 20 0
Team 0 0 00 O
Hubert Anyiam 0 0 00 O
David Paulsen 1 0 00 O
DPTD O
TOTAL 43 321 7.5 5 |TOTAL
RUSH STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player
Kendall Hunter 0 0 0.0 0 |Zac Robinson
Keith Toston 26 130 5.0 O |Brandon Weeden
Beau Johnson 8 27 34 2 |Team
Hubert Anyiam 1 13 13.0 0 |Alex Cate
Zac Robinson 10 8 0.8 1 |Keith Toston
Travis Miller 0 0 00 O
Jeremy Smith 0 0 00 O
Brandon Weeden 0 0 00 O
Bryant Ward 0 0 00 O
Alex Cate 0 0 00 O
David Paulsen 0 0 00 O
Team 3 9 30 O
DPTD 3
TOTAL 48 169 35 3 |TOTAL
RUSH STATS

Player

Kendall Hunter
Keith Toston
Zac Robinson
Travis Miller
Jeremy Smith
Brandon Weeden
Bryant Ward
Alex Cate
David Paulsen
Hubert Anyiam
Beau Johnson
Team

TOTAL

Player

Att Yds YPC TD

Player

0
24

- WO OO O0OOoOCDoo-~N

35

RUSH STATS

Att Yds YPC TD

0
87
39

O 0O 000 O0oOOoOOo

1
N

124

0.0
3.6
5.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-2.0

3.5

O 000000000 =0

1

Zac Robinson
Brandon Weeden
Alex Cate

Keith Toston
Team

14

Comp Att
13 16
4 7
0 0
0 0
0 0
17 23

Comp Att
14 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
14 25

L Antoine 26yd int ret

DPTD 1

TOTAL

Player

Kendall Hunter
Keith Toston
Beau Johnson
Travis Miller
Team

Jeremy Smith
Brandon Weeden
Bryant Ward
Alex Cate

0
15
22

O OO O0OCOoOoOWw

0
109
93

O OO OO ™

0.0
7.3
4.2
2.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O =0

Zac Robinson
Brandon Weeden
Team

Alex Cate

Keith Toston

22

20

Att

35
0

0
0
1

36

Att

27

o OO oo

0.0%
0.0%

70.0%

0.00
0.00

0.0%
0.0%

227 11.35 2 10.0%

PASSING STATS

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.00
0.00

198.34

TOTAL

14 227 16.2 2

RECEIVING STATS

% Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
81.3% 189 1181 1 6.3% 1 6.3% 188.60|Dameron Fooks 4 81 203 2
571% 77 11.00 2 28.6% 1 14.3% 215.26|Josh Cooper 3 57 19.0 O
0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Hubert Anyiam 3 46 153 0
0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Tracy Moore 2 35 175 1
0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O0 0.0% 0.00 |lsaiah Anderson 1 23 230 0

Keith Toston 1 9 90 O
Wilson Youman 1 7 70 0
Justin Blackmon 1 7 70 0
Bryant Ward 1 1 1.0 O
Kendall Hunter 0 0 00 O
Dez Bryant 0 0O 00 O
Justin Horton 0 0O 00 O
Beau Johnson 0 0 00 O
DeMarcus Conner 0 0 00 O
Cooper Bassett 0 0O 00 O
Nigel Nicholas 0 0O 00 O

0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00
73.9% 266 11.57 3 13.0% 2 8.7% 196.71|TOTAL 17 266 15.6 3
PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS

% Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
56.0% 279 11.16 2 8.0% 1 4.0% 168.14|Keith Toston 2 74 370 0
0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Hubert Anyiam 3 58 193 1
0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Tracy Moore 1 51 51.0 1
0.0% 0 000 0 00% O0 0.0% 0.00 [Dameron Fooks 3 38 127 0
0.0% 0 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Justin Blackmon 1 32 320 0

Wilson Youman 1 13 13.0 0
Beau Johnson 3 13 43 O
Kendall Hunter 0 0 00 O
Dez Bryant 0 0O 00 O
Justin Horton 0 0 00 O
Josh Cooper 0 0O 00 O
Isaiah Anderson 0 0 00 O
Bryant Ward 0 0O 00 O
DeMarcus Conner 0 0O 00 O
Cooper Bassett 0 0O 00 O
Nigel Nicholas 0 0O 00 O

0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00

56.0% 279 11.16 2 8.0% 1 4.0% 168.14|TOTAL 14 279 199 2

%
62.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

61.1%

PASSING STATS

%
85.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Yds

PASSING STATS

INT INT % Rating

227
0

0
0
0

227

Yds

0.00

0.00

6.31

1

0.0%

0.0%

2.8%

0

o OO oo

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

126.77
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

123.24

INT INT % Rating

RECEIVING STATS

Player Rec Yds YPC

Hubert Anyiam 10 119 119 1
Keith Toston 7 54 77 0
Justin Blackmon 2 27 135 0
Tracy Moore 1 20 200 O
Beau Johnson 1 5 50 O
DeMarcus Conner 1 2 20 O
Kendall Hunter 0 0 00 O
Dez Bryant 0 0O 00 O
Wilson Youman 0 0 00 O
Justin Horton 0 0O 00 O
Josh Cooper 0 0O 00 O
Dameron Fooks 0 0 00 O
Isaiah Anderson 0 0 00 O
Bryant Ward 0 0O 00 O
Cooper Bassett 0 0O 00 O
Nigel Nicholas 0 0 00 O
TOTAL 22 227 103 1

250
0

0
0
0

0

o OO oo

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

199.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

RECEIVING STATS

Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Hubert Anyiam 9 83 92 0
Keith Toston 4 31 78 0
Tracy Moore 1 29 290 0
Cooper Bassett 2 28 140 1
Wilson Youman 2 23 115 1
Justin Blackmon 1 22 220 0
Dameron Fooks 1 16 16.0 1
DeMarcus Conner 2 15 75 0
Beau Johnson 1 3 30 O




AT BAYLO

TEXAS

AT IOWA ST

TEXAS TECH

27

Att
15 28
0 o©
0 o©
0 ©
0 o©
15 28

Att
0

0
0
0

19 24

Comp Att
9 21
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

David Paulsen 0 0 00 O
Hubert Anyiam 0 0 00 O
Zac Robinson 3 15 50 O
DPTD 1
TOTAL 43 195 45 1 |[TOTAL
RUSH STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player
Keith Toston 19 70 3.7 0 |Zac Robinson
Zac Robinson 11 32 2.9 0 |Brandon Weeden
Travis Miller 4 20 5.0 O0 |Team
Beau Johnson 7 12 1.7 1 |Alex Cate
Kendall Hunter 1 1 1.0 0 |Keith Toston
Jeremy Smith 0 0 00 O
Brandon Weeden 0 0 00 O
Bryant Ward 0 0 00 O
Alex Cate 0 0 00 O
David Paulsen 0 0 00 O
Hubert Anyiam 0 0 00 O
Team 1 -1 00 O
DPTD 1
TOTAL 43 134 3.1 1 |TOTAL
RUSH STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player
Keith Toston 25 206 8.2 3 |Zac Robinson
Kendall Hunter 9 47 5.2 0 |Brandon Weeden
Beau Johnson 8 36 45 0 |Team
Zac Robinson 9 34 3.8 0 |AlexCate
Travis Miller 1 13 13.0 0 |Keith Toston
Jeremy Smith 0 0 00 O
Brandon Weeden 0 0 00 O
Bryant Ward 0 0 00 O
Alex Cate 0 0 00 O
David Paulsen 0 0 00 O
Hubert Anyiam 0 0 00 O
Team 2 -5 25 0
DPTD 1
TOTAL 54 331 6.1 3 |TOTAL
RUSH STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player
Zac Robinson 19 99 5.2 0 |Zac Robinson
Keith Toston 22 76 3.5 1 |Brandon Weeden
Kendall Hunter 177 68 4.0 O |Team
Beau Johnson 1 2 2.0 0 |Alex Cate
Travis Miller 0 0 0.0 O |Keith Toston
Jeremy Smith 0 0 00 O
Brandon Weeden 0 0 00 O
Bryant Ward 0 0 00 O
Alex Cate 0 0 00 O
David Paulsen 0 0 00 O
Hubert Anyiam 0 0 00 O
Team 1 2 20 0
P Lavine 21 yd int ret
DPTD 2
TOTAL 60 243 41 1 |TOTAL

RUSH STATS

9 21

0.0%

85.2%

%
53.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

53.6%

250 9.26 3 11.1%

PASSING STATS

Yds

0.00

0.0%

0

0.0%

0.0%

0.00

199.63

Kendall Hunter
Dez Bryant
Justin Horton
Josh Cooper
Isaiah Anderson
Bryant Ward
Nigel Nicholas

TOTAL

143
0

o O o

143

0.00

511 1

PASSING STATS

%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

79.2%

Yds

YPA TD

0.0%

3.6%

1D %

4

o OO oo

INT

14.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

14.3%

INT %

INT INT % Rating

79.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

79.69

Rating

Player

Hubert Anyiam
Justin Blackmon
Tracy Moore
Keith Toston
Justin Horton
DeMarcus Conner
Kendall Hunter
Dez Bryant
Wilson Youman
Josh Cooper
Dameron Fooks
Isaiah Anderson
Bryant Ward
Cooper Bassett
Nigel Nicholas
Beau Johnson

TOTAL

0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O

23 250 109 3

RECEIVING STATS

Rec Yds YPC TD

5 62

-
o

OO0 O0OO0O0OO0CDO0OO0OCOO MO

4
1
2
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

1
w

15

12.4
9.5
23.0
5.0
9.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-3.0

143 9.5

RECEIVING STATS

Player

24 79.2% 142

0

o O o

142

5.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

O O OO =

0.00

592 1

PASSING STATS
%
42.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

42.9%

4.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

4.2%

O O o oo

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

142.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

142.62

Hubert Anyiam
Justin Blackmon
DeMarcus Conner
Tracy Moore
Kendall Hunter
Nigel Nicholas
Dameron Fooks
Keith Toston
Dez Bryant
Wilson Youman
Justin Horton
Josh Cooper
Beau Johnson
Isaiah Anderson
Bryant Ward
Cooper Bassett

TOTAL

OO0 000000 O0OO0OCOO0OO0OOO0OO =0

Rec Yds YPC TD

5 48
30

N
s

3
2
4
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0

- -l
OO0 0000 O0ONPR O\, ©

19

9.6
10.0
10.5
4.8
12.0
6.0
4.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

142 7.5

RECEIVING STATS

Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player

90 429 1 48% 0 0.0% 94.57 |[Hubert Anyiam

0 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Kendall Hunter

0 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |DeMarcus Conner

0 000 0 00% O0 0.0% 0.00 [Dameron Fooks

0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[Josh Cooper
Dez Bryant
Wilson Youman
Justin Horton
Keith Toston
Beau Johnson
Justin Blackmon
Tracy Moore
Isaiah Anderson
Bryant Ward
Cooper Bassett
Nigel Nicholas

0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00
0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00
90 429 1 48% 0 0.0% 94.57 |TOTAL

PASSING STATS

Rec Yds YPC TD

0
0
0

OO0 00O O0DO0O0O0CDCO0O0OO0OOO0CDOQOC =

13.0
14.0
6.5
8.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1
0
0

O 00000000 O0OOOCOO

3 39
2 28
2 13
1 8
1 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
9 90

10.0 1

RECEIVING STATS

Player
Keith Toston

Kendall Hunter

Att Yds YPC TD|Player

30 172 5.7
11 47

1

Brandon Weeden

4.3 0 |Zac Robinson

Comp Att
10 15
0 0

%
66.7%
0.0%

Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player
168 11.20 2 13.3% 0 0.0% 204.75|Keith Toston
0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[Josh Cooper

Rec Yds YPC TD

2
3

45
32

225 1
10.7 O



Beau Johnson 2 5 25 0 |Team 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Justin Blackmon 1 28 28.0 1
Alex Cate 2 5 2.5 0 |Keith Toston 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Hubert Anyiam 1 27 270 0
Brandon Weeden 3 5 1.7 0 |Alex Cate 0 9 0.0% 0 000 0 0.0% 1 11.1% -22.22|Justin Horton 1 18 18.0 O
Zac Robinson 0 0 00 O Wilson Youman 1 10 100 O
Travis Miller 0 0 00 O Kendall Hunter 1 8 80 O
= Jeremy Smith 0 0 00 O Dez Bryant 0 0O 00 O
&= |Bryant Ward 0 0 00 O Beau Johnson 0 0O 00 O
§ David Paulsen 0O 0 00 O DameronFooks 0 0 00 O
S Hubert Anyiam 0 0 00 O Tracy Moore 0 0O 00 O
& |Team 1 -2 20 O Isaiah Anderson 0 0O 00 O
& Bryant Ward 0 0 00 O
DeMarcus Conner 0 0O 00 O
Cooper Bassett 0 0O 00 O
Nigel Nicholas 0 0O 00 O

P Cox 67yd punt ret 0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00

DPTD 3 0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00
TOTAL 49 232 4.7 1 |TOTAL 10 24 41.7% 168 700 2 83% 1 4.2% 119.63|TOTAL 10 168 16.8 2

RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS

Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp At % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Keith Toston 10 47 4.7 0 |Zac Robinson 9 21 429% 44 210 0 0.0% 1 4.8% 50.93 [Hubert Anyiam 2 17 85 0
Kendall Hunter 10 21 2.1 0 |Brandon Weeden 1 2 500% 3 150 0 00% O 0.0% 62.60 |DeMarcusConner 2 10 5.0 0
Beau Johnson 0 0 0.0 O |Team 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[Josh Cooper 3 8 27 0
Travis Miller 0 0 0.0 0 |Alex Cate 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Tracy Moore 1 6 6.0 O
Jeremy Smith 0 0 0.0 O |Keith Toston 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Wilson Youman 1 3 30 O
Brandon Weeden 0 0 00 O Justin Blackmon 1 3 30 O
Bryant Ward 0 0 00 O Kendall Hunter 0 0O 00 O
g Alex Cate 0 0 00 O Dez Bryant 0 0O 00 O
& |David Paulsen 0 0 00 O Justin Horton 0 0O 00 O
= |HubertAnyiam 0 0 0.0 0 Keith Toston 0 0 00 0
= [Team 1 0 00 O Beau Johnson 0 0 00 O
& |Zac Robinson 8 -6 -08 O Dameron Fooks 0 0O 00 O
E Isaiah Anderson 0 0 0.0 0
Bryant Ward 0 0O 00 O
Cooper Bassett 0 0O 00 O
Nigel Nicholas 0 O 00 O
DPTD 0 0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00
TOTAL 29 62 21 0 |TOTAL 10 23 435% 47 204 0 0.0% 1 43% 51.95|TOTAL 10 47 47 0
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp At % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Kendall Hunter 9 94 104 0 |Zac Robinson 13 31 419% 118 381 0 0.0% 4 12.9% 48.10 |JustinBlackmon 4 45 113 0
Keith Toston 10 41 4.1 0 |Keith Toston 1 1 100.0% 1 1.00 1 100.0% O 0.0% 438.40|{Josh Cooper 3 35 11.7 0
Zac Robinson 8 9 1.1 0 [Brandon Weeden 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Hubert Anyiam 1 16 16.0 0
»= |Beau Johnson 0 0 0.0 O |Team 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Justin Horton 1 8 80 O
E Travis Miller 0 0 0.0 0 |Alex Cate 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Kendall Hunter 2 6 30 O
S [Jeremy Smith 0 0 00 O Keith Toston 1 5 50 0
2 Brandon Weeden 0 0 00 O Beau Johnson 1 3 30 O
S |Bryant Ward 0 0 00 O Wilson Youman 1 1 1.0 1
‘® |Alex Cate 0 0 00 O Dez Bryant 0 0 00 O
e David Paulsen 0 0O 00 O Dameron Fooks 0 0O 00 O
"= |Hubert Anyiam 0 0 00 O Tracy Moore 0 0O 00 O
=& [Team 1 -4 -40 0 Isaiah Anderson 0 0 0.0 O
/4 Bryant Ward 0 0 00 O
(7] DeMarcusConner 0 0 0.0 O
] Cooper Bassett 0 0O 00 O
= Nigel Nicholas 0 O 00 O
e
DPTD 0 0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00
TOTAL 28 140 5.0 O |TOTAL 14 32 438% 119 3.72 1 31% 4 125% 60.30 |[TOTAL 14 119 85 1

RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS

Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD

Game 14

XX 0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00



‘ ‘TOTAL 0 0O 00 O|TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 TOTAL




